
AR TECH-12000XTC

Please note that the number of adjusting washers
may not be the same as shown in the exploded views.
(Adjustment will vary with each individual product.)(1SG729502G)
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Part No. Description
RD 0540
RD 0743
RD 0786
RD 2110
RD 2298
RD 3232
RD 4766
RD 4780
RD 5042
RD 5261
RD 5676
RD 5705
RD 5706
RD 5707
RD 5722
RD 5723
RD 5727
RD 5947
RD 6330
RD 6331
RD 6332
RD 6394
RD 7583
RD 7859
RD 7875
RD 7926
RD 8180
RD 8339
RD 8466
RD 8480
RD 8493
RD 9162
RD 9191
RD 9977
RD10081
RD10444
RD10772
RD11018

Screw
Washer
Screw
Screw
Spacer
Rotor Nut
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Oscillating Pawl
Anti-Reverse Cam Ring
Screw
Spool Washer
Roller Clutch Ring
Roller Clutch Assembly
Bearing Washer
Screw
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Screw
Screw
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller Spacer
Line Roller Washer
Screw
E Lock
Screw
Oil Cap
Screw
Screw
Handle Shaft Seal
Key Washer
Anti-Reverse Cam
Worm Bushing
Spool Washer
Screw
Screw
Drag Washer
Screw
Screw
Ball Bearing

(240604)

Part No. Description
RD11686
RD11691
RD11923
RD11926
RD11968
RD11971
RD11975
RD11983
RD11985
RD11986
RD11993
RD11996
RD11997
RD12448
RD12763
RD12765
RD12778
RD12779
RD12780
RD12973
RD13188
RD13269
RD13664
RD13844
RD14101
RD14279
RD14396
RD14399
RD14560
RD14562
RD14944
RD14951
RD14961
RD14964
RD14965
RD14967
RD14968
RD14974

Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Support
Screw
Eared Washer
O Ring
Worm Bushing (front)
Drive Gear
Handle Shaft Screw
Oscillating Slider
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Rear Shield
Oscillating Guide A
Oscillating Guide B
Screw
Seal Plate
Spool Support A
Rear Protector A
Rear Protector B
Worm Shaft Retainer
Key Washer
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Handle Screw Cap
Handle Knob Bushing
Ball Bearing
Washer
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Line Clip
Line Clip Spring
Spool Support B
Idle Gear
Washer
Worm Bushing
Idle Worm Gear
Worm Bushing
Idle Gear
Worm Shaft

Part No. Description
RD15094
RD15149
RD15150
RD15152
RD15153
RD15155
RD15161
RD15162
RD15163
RD15191
RD15193
RD15266
RD15267
RD15271
RD15272
RD15275
RD15277
RD15278
RD15281
RD15282
RD15284
RD15289
RD15290
RD15291
RD15292
RD15293
RD15294
RD15295
RD15296
RD15297
RD15298
RD15299
RD15331

RD15300

RD15286

Pinion Worm Gear
Line Safety Guard
E Lock
Bail Spring Guide A
Bail Spring Guide A Support
Bail Spring Guide B
Lever Spring
Bail Trip Lever
Washer
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Main Shaft
Line Roller
Pinion Gear
Anti-Reverse Lever
Handle Shaft (left)
Handle Knob
Handle Knob I.D. Plate
Drive Gear Side Guide
Worm Gear Side Guide
Screw
Drag Knob
Spool Assembly
Bail Arm
Rotor
Bail Assembly
Side Cover A
Handle Shaft Cover
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Assembly
Body
Side Cover B
Bail Spring

Spare Spool Assembly

Handle Shaft (right) (accessory)
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